	1.72.04
Form PTO-1594 0 1 - 26 - 2	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔	
To the Honorable Commissions 102654	
Name of conveying party(ies): SFX Broadcasting of Texas (KTCK), Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Capstar Broadcasting of Texas (KTCK), Inc. Internal
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership ✓ Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance:	City: San Antonio State: TX Zip: 78209 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 05/29/1998	Corporation-State Delaware
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2133670
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Pamela B. Huff	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Cox & Smith Incorporated	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 112 East Pecan Street Suite 1800	8. Deposit account number: 03/3483 R CE 69
City: San Antonio State: TX Zip:78205	
	SE THIS SPACE
9. Signature. Kristi F. Nickel Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mail ocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002901 FRAME: 0549

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF SFX BROADCASTING OF TEXAS (KTCK), INC.

(Incorporated on April 20, 1995)

(Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware)

SFX Broadcasting of Texas (KTCK), Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), hereby certifies:

FIRST, that the sole director of the Corporation duly adopted a resolution proposing and declaring advisable the following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware:

RESOLVED, that the sole Director of the Corporation deems and declares advisable an amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation to amend Article One to read in its entirety as follows; and that such amendment be submitted to the sole stockholder of the Corporation for its consideration and approval:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is Capstar Broadcasting of Texas (KTCK), Inc.

SECOND, that in lieu of a meeting and vote of the sole stockholder, the sole stockholder of the Corporation has given written consent to said amendment in accordance with the provisions of Section 228(a) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD, that the previously stated amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was duly adopted by the sole stockholder of the Corporation in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 and of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate this 29th day of May , 1998.

SFX BROADCASTING OF TEXAS (KTCK), INC.

Kathy Archer

Vice President and Assistant Secretary

STATE OF DELAMARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 10:00 AM 05/29/1998 981206931 - 2498915

TRADEMARK REEL: 002901 FRAME: 0550

19 TO 19

RECORDED: 01/22/2004